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Lentil Soup

SOUP 

Creamy Chicken Soup
Orzo Soup with Vegetables

Mediterranean Salad

Hummus Salad

APPETIZERS/SIDES

Tahini Salad

Baba Ganoush 

Tzatziki 

Mesa'aa (Fried Eggplant & Tomato) 

French Fries

Fattoush Salad

$6.50
$7.50
$7.50

$8.99

$5.50
$5.50

$6.50
$4.99
$6.99

$5.00

$8.99
Green Salad
Tabbouleh Salad

Fried Trio (Eggplant, Pepper, Potatoes)

Crispy Cauliflower

$8.99
$9.50

$9.50
$9.99

Falafel Wrap

SANDWICHES / WRAPS

Beef Gyro Wrap
Chicken Shawerma Wrap

Beef Shawerma Wrap
Kofta Kebab Wrap

(Served with fries and pickles)

Egyptian Chicken Quesadilla Wrap

Chicken with onions and potatoes & rice

Lemon Chicken with rice or fries

Creamy Garlic Lemon Salmon with rice
or sautéed vegetables

Chicken Kebab Wrap

Molokhia (Green Soup) and Rice
(Minced Jute leaves cooked in your choice of chicken
or vegetable broth, topped  with garlic and coriander)

$14.99

Hawawshi Sandwich
(Grilled pita stuffed with seasoned ground beef)

Ful (Fava bean dip and pita bread)

 BREAKFAST

Falafel (5 pieces) + Salad + Tahini Dip

SALAD

Bon Appetit Shakshuka 
(poached eggs in tomato sauce)
Mediterranean Breakfast Combo Tray 
(Ful, Falafel, Shakshuka, Fries & Pickles)

Loaded Fries (Chicken & Mozzarella)

Falafel (5 pieces) + Salad + Tahini Dip

$7.50
$8.00

$12.50

$8.99

$8.00
Grape leaves (cold) + Tzatziki - 8 pieces $7.99

$26.50

Samosas (3 pieces, choice of 
cheese or meat filling)

$5.50

(Available all day)

Omelette with choice of toppings $12.50

Penne Arrabbiata

PASTAS

Spaghetti Bolognese

Macarona Bechamel Tajine
(Baked pasta in a creamy béchamel sauce)

Beef with onions and potatoes & rice

CHEF’S SPECIALS

$9.99
$11.99
$12.99

$13.99
$13.99

$13.99

$14.00
$15.00
$15.99

$19.00
$17.00
$17.50
$24.50

$13.50

Kushari
(Lentils, rice & pasta topped with tomato sauce & fried onions)

$12.99

Alexandrian Beef Liver with rice & fries $19.99

$14.99

Cheeseburger $11.99

(cheese, tomatoes, mushrooms, bell pepper) 

Alexandrian Beef Liver Sandwich $19.99
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KIDS MENU

Chicken tenders 
Mozzarella sticks

Baklava

DESSERTS

Kunafa

Banana/Nutella Crepe
Strawberry/Nutella Crepe
Strawberry/Banana/Nutella Crepe

Water Bottle

DRINKS

Canned Soda

Coffee/Tea
Turkish Coffee

Orange juice

$5.99
$5.99

$10.99
$12.99

$1.50
$2.50

$2.50
$3.50

$3.50
Other bottled drinks $5.50

Bon Appetit Rice Pudding 

$10.99

Bon Appetit Fruit Cocktail
(Mix of seasonal fresh fruits)

(Served with fries; full size portions)

$6.50

$7.50

$10.99
$9.99

Chicken nuggets (6 pieces)

Plain Sweet Crepe $9.50

$8.00

PLATTERS
(Served with salad and rice or fries)

Falafel Platter
Beef Gyro Platter
Chicken Shawerma Platter
Beef Shawerma Platter
Kofta Kebab Platter
Chicken Kebab Platter
Beef Kebab Platter

Mix Grill 
(Kofta, Chicken Kebab and Beef Kebab) 

$10.50
$12.99
$13.99
$14.99
$14.99
$15.99
$16.99

$22.99

Grilled Shrimp Platter $17.50
Lamb Chops Platter $24.99

Café au lait $4.00


