BREAKFAST

(Available all day)

Ful (Fava bean dip and pita bread)	\$7.50
Falafel (5 pieces) + Salad + Tahini Dip	\$8.00
Bon Appetit Shakshuka	\$12.50
(poached eggs in tomato sauce)	
Mediterranean Breakfast Combo Tray	\$26.50

Mediterranean Breakfast Combo Tray (Ful, Falafel, Shakshuka, Fries & Pickles)

Omelette with choice of toppings \$12.50 (cheese, tomatoes, mushrooms, bell pepper)

SALAD

Mediterranean Salad	\$8.99
Fattoush Salad	\$8.99
Green Salad	\$8.99
Tabbouleh Salad	\$9.50

SOUP

Landil Cour	40.50
Lentil Soup	\$6.50
Creamy Chicken Soup	\$7.50
Orzo Soup with Vegetables	\$7.50
Molokhia (Green Soup) and Rice (Minced Jute leaves cooked in your choice of chicken	\$14.99

APPETIZERS/SIDES

or vegetable broth, topped with garlic and coriander)

Hummus Salad	\$5.50
Tahini Salad	\$5.50
Baba Ganoush	\$6.50
Tzatziki	\$4.99
Mesa'aa (Fried Eggplant & Tomato)	\$6.99
Fried Trio (Eggplant, Pepper, Potatoes)	\$9.50
Crispy Cauliflower	\$9.99
French Fries	\$5.00
Loaded Fries (Chicken & Mozzarella)	\$8.99
Falafel (5 pieces) + Salad + Tahini Dip	\$8.00
Grape leaves (cold) + Tzatziki - 8 pieces	\$7.99
Samosas (3 pieces, choice of	\$5.50

cheese or meat filling) on ppetit **GRILL & CREPES**

PASTAS

Penne Arrabbiata	\$14.00
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$15.00
Macarona Bechamel Tajine	\$15.99
(Baked pasta in a creamy béchamel sauce)	

CHEF'S SPECIALS

Kushari (Lentils, rice & pasta topped with tomato sauce & fried onions)	\$12.99
Alexandrian Beef Liver with rice & fries	\$19.99
Beef with onions and potatoes & rice	\$19.00
Chicken with onions and potatoes & rice	\$17.00
Lemon Chicken with rice or fries	\$17.50
Creamy Garlic Lemon Salmon with rice or sautéed vegetables	\$24.50

SANDWICHES / WRAPS

(Served with fries and pickles)

Falafel Wrap	\$9.99
Beef Gyro Wrap	\$11.99
Chicken Shawerma Wrap	\$12.99
Egyptian Chicken Quesadilla Wrap	\$13.99
Chicken Kebab Wrap	\$13.50
Beef Shawerma Wrap	\$13.99
Kofta Kebab Wrap	\$13.99
Alexandrian Beef Liver Sandwich	\$19.99
Hawawshi Sandwich (Grilled pita stuffed with seasoned ground beef)	\$14.99
Cheeseburger	\$11.99



PLATTERS
(Served with salad and rice or fries)

Falafel Platter	\$10.50
Beef Gyro Platter	\$12.99
Chicken Shawerma Platter	\$13.99
Beef Shawerma Platter	\$14.99
Kofta Kebab Platter	\$14.99
Chicken Kebab Platter	\$15.99
Beef Kebab Platter	\$16.99
Grilled Shrimp Platter	\$17.50
Lamb Chops Platter	\$24.99
Mix Grill	\$22.99
(Kofta, Chicken Kebab and Beef Kebab)	



KIDS MENU (Served with fries; full size portions)

Chicken tenders	\$10.99
Mozzarella sticks	\$9.99
Chicken nuggets (6 pieces)	\$8.00

DESSERTS

Baklava	\$5.99
Kunafa	\$5.99
Bon Appetit Rice Pudding	\$7.50
Plain Sweet Crepe	\$9.50
Banana/Nutella Crepe	\$10.99
Strawberry/Nutella Crepe	\$10.99
Strawberry/Banana/Nutella Crepe	\$12.99

DRINKS

Water Bottle	\$1.50
Canned Soda	\$2.50
Bon Appetit Fruit Cocktail	\$6.50
(Mix of seasonal fresh fruits)	
Coffee/Tea	\$2.50
Turkish Coffee	\$3.50
Café au lait	\$4.00
Orange juice	\$3.50
Other bottled drinks	\$5.50





GRILL & CREPES





